EET

102181484

Box Assignment Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

8/2/02

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof:

	1,7
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Snappi Holdings (Proprietary) Limited	Name: Lonetime Investments (Proprietary) Limited
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: No	Street Address: 301 Struktura Building, 533 Chruch Street, Arcadia, Pretoria,
3. Name of conveyance:	Gauteng, Republic of South Africa
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Certificated	
Execution Date: December 15, 1997	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new appris: .	B. Patent No.(s) 5.077,868, D321,673
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5,077,868, D321,673
Addition	al numbers attached? No
5. Please return the recorded document and address all correspondence to:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 2
CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP P.O. Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 Attention: D. Bruce Prout 10. Explanatory letter is enclosed.	 7. M Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$80 8. M Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged or credited to Deposit Account No. 03-1728, except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docket number with any credit or charge to our Deposit Account.
Original document. Date: July 24, 2002 HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS CORRESPONDENCE	g information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the Name: D. Bruce Prout 626/795-9900
IS BEING DEPOSITED WITH THE U.S. POSTAL SERVICE AS FIRST CLASS MAIL IN AN ENVELOPE ADDRESSED TO: COMMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231 ON 106/2002 AAHMED1 00000066 5077868 80.00 OP	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:
DBP/djp De PAS450405 1-*-7:24/02 10:46 AM	

PATENT REEL: 013146 FRAME: 0430

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA COMPANIES ACT, 1973

[Section 44 (1) (b)]

Registration No. of Company

88 / 04257 / 07

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF NAME OF COMPANY

This is to certify that			
SNAPPI HOLDINGS (PROPRIETARY) I	LIMITED		
has changed its name by SPECIAL RESOLUTION and is now called			
LONETIME INVESTMENTS (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED			
and that the new name has this day been entered in the R	Register of Companies.		
Signed and sealed at Pretoria this	One thousand Nine hundred and ninety seven		
Seal of Companies Registration Office R	Moudhung Registrar of Companies		
Certificate of change of name date 13 11 97	herewith Date stamp of companies Registration Office		
Name of Company LONETIME INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD (Ex SNAPPI HOLDINGS (Pty) Ltd)	REGISTRATEUR VAN MAATSKAPPYE EN VAN BESLOTE KORPORASIES		
TO COLLECT - Graham Warren & Associates ANTONY JOHN LEE DESSINGTON COMMISSIONER OF OATHS CERTIFIC COPY COMMISSIONER OF OATHS	1997 -12- 1 5 Registrar of Companies REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES ND OF CLOSE COSMONATIONS OF THE AL HEREOF		
JOHN & KERNICK KERNICK HOUSE HOWICK CLOSE WATERFALL PARK 1685 MIDRAND (3.6.2	, ' 4		

RECORDED: 08/02/2002

PATENT

REEL: 013146 FRAME: 0431